
Pre‐Bid Meeting Sign‐In Sheet Flat Roof Replacement at Landmark Apartments
August 8, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.

CE: $246,305.00

Company Name Contact Person Phone Email

North Sound Services George Petronella 360‐305‐5275 george.northsound@gmail.com

Olympic Roofing  David Herbrand 2553‐948‐8164 david@olympicroofingllc.com

Preferred Roof Services Craig Ehnat 253‐318‐2070 craig@preferredroof.com

Tacoma Roofing & Waterproofing Scott Broaten 253‐279‐7669 scott@tacomaroofco.com

 Jimmy's Roofing Dan Koffel 425‐998‐3622 d.koffel@jimmysroofing.com

First Onsite Craig Turrentine 206‐919‐2336 craig.turrentine@firstonsite.com

First Onsite Igor Simoneko 206‐601‐4343 igor.simoneko@firstonsite.com


